Boltless Shelving FastRak™ - Components
Unassembled Assembled
D x H Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
18” x 72” CU18072 44.80 CU18072A 49.29
18” x 96” CU18096 54.85 CU18096A 60.33
18” x 120” CU18120 68.48 CU18120A 75.33
24” x 72” CU24072 47.71 CU24072A 52.48
24” x 96” CU24096 57.72 CU24096A 63.49
24” x 120” CU24120 71.28 CU24120A 78.41
36” x 72” CU36072 56.83 CU36072A 62.51
36” x 96” CU36096 66.83 CU36096A 73.52
36” x 120” CU36120 76.84 CU36120A 84.53
36” x 144” CU36144 86.85 CU36144A 95.53
48” x 72” CU48072 65.94 CU48072A 72.53
48” x 96” CU48096 75.96 CU48096A 83.55
48” x 120” CU48120 85.96 CU48120A 94.56
48” x  144” CU48144 95.98 CU48144A 105.58
Save time and money with this heavy-duty bulk storage shelving.
Featuring a newly designed heavier duty upright that has the advantage
of component replacement in case of damage.  Uprights come pre-
assembled for all starter and add-on units. Ideal for storing bulky and/
or heavy items.  Choose between 3/4” particle board decking, 3/4” white
laminated board decking, or wire mesh for shelf surface.
You can design your own system by purchasing the components individually or
order complete units (pages 3-8) with your choice of wire mesh, 3/4” particle
board decking, or 3/4” white laminated board decking.
»» Uprights allow adjustment of shelf
height every 1½”
»» 7,000 lbs. capacity per upright (based
upon 36” max. shelf spacing)
»» Knock down heavy duty upright design
FastRak™ Uprights
Featuring a newly designed heavier duty upright with detachable
deluxe foot plates sold separately. Design allows for easier shipment
while still providing up to 7,000 lbs. capacity per upright. Units
feature a teardrop design that provides quick/easy assembly, as
well as the functionality of sharing a common upright between units.
Beams are adjustable in 1½”. Uprights can be ordered assembled or
un-assembled. Upright color: Green.
Step Load Beams
High capacity beams provide exceptional strength at a reasonable
price. Built-in safety lock at end of beams helps prevent beams from
accidentally getting knocked off uprights. Beam length is measured
by clear span between uprights. Beams are designed specifically for
use with wire mesh or ¾” particle board decking. Beam color: Orange.
•	Tear Drop Design
Allows for quick/easy
set-up
•	Built-in Safety Clip
Secures the beam to
upright for added safety
•	Heavy Duty Upright
Newly designed heavier
duty upright
H x L Cap. Per Pair Model Number Price Each
2” x 48” 1,400 215-CB20048 14.87
2” x 72” 1,200 215-CB20072 21.38
2” x 96” 1,000 215-CB20096 27.90
3” x 24” 1,400 215-CBL30024 8.57
3” x 36” 1,200 215-CBL30036 12.39
3” x 48” 2,000 215-CB30048 18.31
3” x 72” 1,800 215-CB30072 26.54
3” x 96” 1,600 215-CB30096 34.80
»» Available in either 2” or 3” beam heights
»» Available in 24”, 36”, 48”, 72” or 96” in length
»» Built-in safety clip for added safety
FastRak™ is unique because it does not
require a shelf at the bottom of the unit.
¾”
2” or 3”
FastRak Bulk Storage Shelving
™
1American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
FastRak™ - Components
D x L Model Number Price Each
18” x 48” 240-044818 11.01
18” x 72” 240-047218 16.51
18” x 96” 240-049618 22.02
24” x 48” 240-044824 14.67
24” x 72” 240-047224 22.02
24” x 96” 240-049624 29.36
36” x 48” 240-044836 22.02
36” x 72” 240-047236 33.02
36” x 96” 240-049636 44.03
48” x 48” 240-044848 29.36
48” x 72” 240-047248 44.03
48” x 96” 240-049648 58.71
Deluxe Foot Plate Concrete Wedge Anchor
Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
CUCF01 3.23 235-FA01 1.12
Particle Board Decking
Heavy duty ¾” particle board rests on the ledge of step beams and
is flush with top of beam to provide smooth shelf surface. When
ordering you must use steel supports in conjunction with particle
board decking.
Deck D x W Model Number Price Each
18” x 35” 215-CW1835 25.16
18” x 47” 215-CW1847 27.07
24” x 35” 215-CW2435 27.32
24” x 47” 215-CW2447 29.58
36” x 35” 215-CW3635 31.71
36” x 47” 215-CW3647 34.62
48” x 35” 215-CW4835 35.53
48” x 47” 215-CW4847 39.89
Wire Mesh Decking
Improves ventilation and reduces dust build-up. Designed specifically
for the FastRak product, this wire mesh decking fits perfectly on top
of beams. Waterfall design of wire mesh curves over top of beams
to provide smooth shelf surface. Combine multiple decks for longer
shelf widths. Color: Gray.
Deluxe Foot Plates
Foot plates are an optional addition to FastRak
uprights. Foot plates easily bolt into the upright
and allow FastRak to be anchored into concrete
for additional safety or permanent placement.
Color: Green. Concrete wedge anchors are sold
separately (not shown).
Length Model Number Price Each
24” 215-CSS24 3.23
36” 215-CSS36 4.84
48” 215-CSS48 6.38
Shelf Supports
Used in conjunction with particle board to maximize shelf capacity.
Shelf supports fit into notches in beams to maintain a level shelf
surface. Support color: Orange
Wire deck rests securely on top of beams. Integrated
steel deck supports provide for high capacity.
Label Holders
These durable label holders are extra large and ideal for FastRak
or Pallet Rack applications. Self-Adhesive or Magnetic label holders
are available and allows for simple label relocation. Side loading.
Includes Inkjet/Laser compatible white inserts with instructions. Bar
code compatible.
Adhesive Magnetic
H x W Qty. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
3” x 5” 50 215-L335 66.94 215-L335M 92.25
D x L Model Number Price Each
18” x 48” 240-094818 18.90
18” x 72” 240-097218 28.35
18” x 96” 240-099618 37.80
24” x 48” 240-094824 25.20
24” x 72” 240-097224 37.80
24” x 96” 240-099624 50.40
36” x 48” 240-094836 37.80
36” x 72” 240-097236 56.70
36” x 96” 240-099636 75.60
48” x 48” 240-094848 50.40
48” x 72” 240-097248 75.60
48” x 96” 240-099648 100.80
Laminated Board Decking
Heavy duty ¾” laminated board rests on the ledge of step beams
and is flush with top of beam to provide a smooth and durable shelf
surface. White surface imrpoves the apperance. When ordering
you must use steel supports in conjunction with laminated board
decking.
Required Per Level
48” Beams - 2 Supports
96” Beams - 4 Supports
72” Beams - 3 Supports
Safety Supports
not Required!
2American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
6’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818072W 171.11 KT2-4818072W 126.30 KX2-4818W 40.75
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818072W 184.88 KT3-4818072W 140.08 KX3-4818W 47.64
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218072W 208.13 KT2-7218072W 163.33 KX2-7218W 59.26
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218072W 228.80 KT3-7218072W 183.99 KX3-7218W 69.59
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618072W 245.24 KT2-9618072W 200.43 KX2-9618W 77.82
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618072W 272.83 KT3-9618072W 228.03 KX3-9618W 91.61
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824072W 190.70 KT2-4824072W 149.46 KX2-4824W 50.87
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824072W 210.95 KT3-4824072W 163.23 KX3-4824W 57.76
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224072W 244.38 KT2-7224072W 196.67 KX2-7224W 74.48
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224072W 265.04 KT3-7224072W 217.33 KX3-7224W 84.81
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624072W 291.61 KT2-9624072W 243.89 KX2-9624W 98.09
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624072W 319.20 KT3-9624072W 271.49 KX3-9624W 111.89
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836072W 236.52 KT2-4836072W 179.70 KX2-4836W 61.44
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836072W 250.30 KT3-4836072W 193.47 KX3-4836W 68.32
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236072W 294.25 KT2-7236072W 237.43 KX2-7236W 90.30
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236072W 314.92 KT3-7236072W 258.09 KX3-7236W 100.63
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636072W 352.02 KT2-9636072W 295.20 KX2-9636W 119.19
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636072W 379.62 KT3-9636072W 322.79 KX3-9636W 132.98
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848072W 275.60 KT2-4848072W 209.66 KX2-4848W 71.86
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848072W 289.38 KT3-4848072W 223.44 KX3-4848W 78.75
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248072W 343.75 KT2-7248072W 277.81 KX2-7248W 105.93
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248072W 364.41 KT3-7248072W 298.47 KX3-7248W 116.27
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648072W 411.96 KT2-9648072W 346.02 KX2-9648W 140.04
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648072W 439.55 KT3-9648072W 373.61 KX3-9648W 153.84
8’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818096W 191.21 KT2-4818096W 136.35 KX2-4818W 40.75
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818096W 204.98 KT3-4818096W 150.13 KX3-4818W 47.64
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218096W 228.23 KT2-7218096W 173.38 KX2-7218W 59.26
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218096W 248.89 KT3-7218096W 194.04 KX3-7218W 69.59
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618096W 265.34 KT2-9618096W 210.48 KX2-9618W 77.82
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618096W 292.93 KT3-9618096W 238.08 KX3-9618W 91.61
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824096W 217.18 KT2-4824096W 159.46 KX2-4824W 50.87
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824096W 230.96 KT3-4824096W 173.24 KX3-4824W 57.76
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224096W 264.39 KT2-7224096W 206.67 KX2-7224W 74.48
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224096W 285.05 KT3-7224096W 227.34 KX3-7224W 84.81
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624096W 311.62 KT2-9624096W 253.90 KX2-9624W 98.09
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624096W 339.21 KT3-9624096W 281.49 KX3-9624W 111.89
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836096W 256.54 KT2-4836096W 189.70 KX2-4836W 61.44
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836096W 270.31 KT3-4836096W 203.48 KX3-4836W 68.32
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236096W 314.27 KT2-7236096W 247.43 KX2-7236W 90.30
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236096W 334.93 KT3-7236096W 268.10 KX3-7236W 100.63
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636096W 372.04 KT2-9636096W 305.20 KX2-9636W 119.19
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636096W 399.63 KT3-9636096W 332.80 KX3-9636W 132.98
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848096W 295.64 KT2-4848096W 219.68 KX2-4848W 71.86
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848096W 309.41 KT3-4848096W 233.46 KX3-4848W 78.75
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248096W 363.78 KT2-7248096W 287.83 KX2-7248W 105.93
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248096W 384.45 KT3-7248096W 308.49 KX3-7248W 116.27
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648096W 431.99 KT2-9648096W 356.03 KX2-9648W 140.04
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648096W 459.59 KT3-9648096W 383.63 KX3-9648W 153.84
 FastRak™ Units - Particle Board
FastRak Features 3/4” Particle Board Decking
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
™
3American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
FastRak™ Units - Particle Board
These complete units are priced to include industrial strength 3/4” particle board decking that provides a smooth and durable shelf surface
that sits flush with the top of beams allowing for easy loading and unloading of stored material. Priced as 2 shelf units that can be set-up so
that goods can be stored on floor. Choose between 6’, 8’, 10’ or 12’ tall units. Extra shelf pricing to right of the tables. Uprights  are shipped
pre-assembled.
.
Model Number Code:
K = FastRak
S=Starter Unit
T=Add-On Unit
Beam Height in Inches
Width of Shelf
Depth of Shelf
Height of Unit
With Particle Board Decking
KS2-4818072W
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
10’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818120W 218.46 KT2-4818120W 149.98 KX2-4818W 40.75
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818120W 232.24 KT3-4818120W 163.76 KX3-4818W 47.64
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218120W 255.49 KT2-7218120W 187.01 KX2-7218W 59.26
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218120W 276.15 KT3-7218120W 207.67 KX3-7218W 69.59
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618120W 292.59 KT2-9618120W 224.11 KX2-9618W 77.82
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618120W 320.19 KT3-9618120W 251.71 KX3-9618W 91.61
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824120W 244.31 KT2-4824120W 173.03 KX2-4824W 50.87
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824120W 258.09 KT3-4824120W 186.81 KX3-4824W 57.76
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224120W 291.52 KT2-7224120W 220.24 KX2-7224W 74.48
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224120W 312.19 KT3-7224120W 240.90 KX3-7224W 84.81
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624120W 338.75 KT2-9624120W 267.47 KX2-9624W 98.09
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624120W 366.35 KT3-9624120W 295.06 KX3-9624W 111.89
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836120W 290.33 KT2-4836120W 199.71 KX2-4836W 61.44
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836120W 276.55 KT3-4836120W 213.49 KX3-4836W 68.32
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236120W 334.28 KT2-7236120W 257.44 KX2-7236W 90.30
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236120W 364.62 KT3-7236120W 287.78 KX3-7236W 100.63
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636120W 392.05 KT2-9636120W 315.21 KX2-9636W 119.19
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636120W 419.64 KT3-9636120W 342.80 KX3-9636W 132.98
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848120W 315.65 KT2-4848120W 229.69 KX2-4848W 71.86
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848120W 329.43 KT3-4848120W 243.46 KX3-4848W 78.75
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248120W 383.80 KT2-7248120W 297.83 KX2-7248W 105.93
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248120W 404.46 KT3-7248120W 318.50 KX3-7248W 116.27
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648120W 452.00 KT2-9648120W 366.04 KX2-9648W 140.04
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648120W 479.60 KT3-9648120W 393.63 KX3-9648W 153.84
12’ High Units Extra Shelf
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836144W 296.56 KT2-4836144W 209.72 KX2-4836W 61.44
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836144W 310.34 KT3-4836144W 223.49 KX3-4836W 68.32
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236144W 354.29 KT2-7236144W 267.45 KX2-7236W 90.30
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236144W 374.96 KT3-7236144W 288.11 KX3-7236W 100.63
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636144W 412.06 KT2-9636144W 325.22 KX2-9636W 119.19
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636144W 439.66 KT3-9636144W 352.81 KX3-9636W 132.98
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848144W 335.69 KT2-4848144W 239.70 KX2-4848W 71.86
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848144W 349.46 KT3-4848144W 253.48 KX3-4848W 78.75
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248144W 403.83 KT2-7248144W 307.85 KX2-7248W 105.93
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248144W 424.49 KT3-7248144W 328.51 KX3-7248W 116.27
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648144W 472.04 KT2-9648144W 376.06 KX2-9648W 140.04
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648144W 499.63 KT3-9648144W 403.65 KX3-9648W 153.84
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
4American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W BeaL H Shelf Cap. Lodel NuLber Price Each Lodel NuLber Price Each Lodel NuLber Price Each
6’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818072L 195.85 KT2-4818072L 146.56 KX2-4818L 48.64
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818072L 209.62 KT3-4818072L 160.34 KX3-4818L 55.52
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218072L 240.79 KT2-7218072L 191.50 KX2-7218L 71.11
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218072L 261.45 KT3-7218072L 212.16 KX3-7218L 81.44
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618072L 285.77 KT2-9618072L 236.48 KX2-9618L 93.60
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618072L 313.36 KT3-9618072L 264.08 KX3-9618L 107.39
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824072L 227.77 KT2-4824072L 175.29 KX2-4824L 61.40
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824072L 241.54 KT3-4824072L 189.06 KX3-4824L 68.29
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224072L 285.47 KT2-7224072L 233.00 KX2-7224L 90.26
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224072L 306.14 KT3-7224072L 253.66 KX3-7224L 100.59
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624072L 343.22 KT2-9624072L 290.75 KX2-9624L 119.13
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624072L 370.82 KT3-9624072L 318.34 KX3-9624L 132.93
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836072L 279.45 KT2-4836072L 216.94 KX2-4836L 77.22
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836072L 293.22 KT3-4836072L 230.72 KX3-4836L 84.11
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236072L 352.97 KT2-7236072L 290.46 KX2-7236L 113.98
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236072L 373.63 KT3-7236072L 311.13 KX3-7236L 124.31
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636072L 426.53 KT2-9636072L 364.02 KX2-9636L 150.76
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636072L 454.13 KT3-9636072L 391.62 KX3-9636L 164.56
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848072L 330.88 KT2-4848072L 258.34 KX2-4848L 92.90
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848072L 344.65 KT3-4848072L 272.12 KX3-4848L 99.79
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248072L 420.08 KT2-7248072L 347.55 KX2-7248L 137.51
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248072L 440.75 KT3-7248072L 368.21 KX3-7248L 147.84
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648072L 509.33 KT2-9648072L 436.80 KX2-9648L 182.13
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648072L 536.93 KT3-9648072L 464.39 KX3-9648L 195.93
8’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818096L 217.94 KT2-4818096L 157.61 KX2-4818L 48.64
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818096L 231.71 KT3-4818096L 171.38 KX3-4818L 55.52
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218096L 262.88 KT2-7218096L 202.55 KX2-7218L 71.11
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218096L 283.54 KT3-7218096L 223.21 KX3-7218L 81.44
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618096L 307.86 KT2-9618096L 247.53 KX2-9618L 93.60
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618096L 335.45 KT3-9618096L 275.12 KX3-9618L 107.39
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824096L 249.80 KT2-4824096L 186.30 KX2-4824L 61.40
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824096L 263.57 KT3-4824096L 200.08 KX3-4824L 68.29
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224096L 307.50 KT2-7224096L 244.01 KX2-7224L 90.26
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224096L 328.17 KT3-7224096L 264.67 KX3-7224L 100.59
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624096L 365.25 KT2-9624096L 301.76 KX2-9624L 119.13
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624096L 392.85 KT3-9624096L 329.35 KX3-9624L 132.93
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836096L 301.48 KT2-4836096L 227.96 KX2-4836L 77.22
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836096L 315.25 KT3-4836096L 241.73 KX3-4836L 84.11
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236096L 375.00 KT2-7236096L 301.48 KX2-7236L 113.98
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236096L 395.66 KT3-7236096L 322.14 KX3-7236L 124.31
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636096L 448.56 KT2-9636096L 375.04 KX2-9636L 150.76
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636096L 476.15 KT3-9636096L 402.63 KX3-9636L 164.56
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848096L 352.91 KT2-4848096L 269.36 KX2-4848L 92.90
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848096L 366.68 KT3-4848096L 283.13 KX3-4848L 99.79
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248096L 442.11 KT2-7248096L 358.56 KX2-7248L 137.51
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248096L 462.78 KT3-7248096L 379.23 KX3-7248L 147.84
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648096L 531.36 KT2-9648096L 447.81 KX2-9648L 182.13
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648096L 558.96 KT3-9648096L 475.41 KX3-9648L 195.93
 FastRak™ Units - Laminated Board
FastRak Features 3/4” Laminated Board Decking
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
™
5American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W BeaL H Shelf Cap. Lodel NuLber Price Each Lodel NuLber Price Each Lodel NuLber Price Each
10’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818120L 247.93 KT2-4818120L 172.60 KX2-4818L 48.64
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818120L 261.70 KT3-4818120L 186.38 KX3-4818L 55.52
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218120L 292.87 KT2-7218120L 217.54 KX2-7218L 71.11
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218120L 313.53 KT3-7218120L 238.20 KX3-7218L 81.44
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618120L 337.85 KT2-9618120L 262.52 KX2-9618L 93.60
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618120L 365.44 KT3-9618120L 290.12 KX3-9618L 107.39
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824120L 279.64 KT2-4824120L 201.22 KX2-4824L 61.40
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824120L 293.41 KT3-4824120L 215.00 KX3-4824L 68.29
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224120L 337.34 KT2-7224120L 258.93 KX2-7224L 90.26
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224120L 358.01 KT3-7224120L 279.59 KX3-7224L 100.59
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624120L 395.09 KT2-9624120L 316.68 KX2-9624L 119.13
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624120L 422.69 KT3-9624120L 344.27 KX3-9624L 132.93
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836120L 323.48 KT2-4836120L 238.96 KX2-4836L 77.22
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836120L 337.26 KT3-4836120L 252.74 KX3-4836L 84.11
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236120L 397.01 KT2-7236120L 312.48 KX2-7236L 113.98
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236120L 417.67 KT3-7236120L 333.14 KX3-7236L 124.31
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636120L 470.57 KT2-9636120L 386.04 KX2-9636L 150.76
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636120L 498.16 KT3-9636120L 413.64 KX3-9636L 164.56
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848120L 374.93 KT2-4848120L 280.37 KX2-4848L 92.90
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848120L 388.71 KT3-4848120L 294.15 KX3-4848L 99.79
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248120L 464.14 KT2-7248120L 369.58 KX2-7248L 137.51
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248120L 484.81 KT3-7248120L 390.24 KX3-7248L 147.84
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648120L 553.39 KT2-9648120L 458.83 KX2-9648L 182.13
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648120L 580.99 KT3-9648120L 486.42 KX3-9648L 195.93
12’ High Units Extra Shelf
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836144L 345.49 KT2-4836144L 249.96 KX2-4836L 77.22
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836144L 359.27 KT3-4836144L 263.74 KX3-4836L 84.11
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236144L 419.01 KT2-7236144L 323.48 KX2-7236L 113.98
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236144L 439.68 KT3-7236144L 344.15 KX3-7236L 124.31
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636144L 492.58 KT2-9636144L 397.05 KX2-9636L 150.76
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636144L 520.17 KT3-9636144L 424.64 KX3-9636L 164.56
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848144L 396.96 KT2-4848144L 291.39 KX2-4848L 92.90
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848144L 410.74 KT3-4848144L 305.16 KX3-4848L 99.79
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248144L 486.17 KT2-7248144L 380.59 KX2-7248L 137.51
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248144L 506.84 KT3-7248144L 401.26 KX3-7248L 147.84
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648144L 575.42 KT2-9648144L 469.84 KX2-9648L 182.13
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648144L 603.02 KT3-9648144L 497.44 KX3-9648L 195.93
FastRak™ Units - Laminated Board
Model Number Code:
K = FastRak
S=Starter Unit
T=Add-On Unit
Beam Height in Inches
Width of Shelf
Depth of Shelf
Height of Unit
With Laminated Decking
KS2-4818072L
These complete units are priced to include high capacity 3/4” laminated board decking. Priced as 2 shelf units that can be set-up so that
goods can be stored on floor. Choose between 6’, 8’, 10’ or 12’ tall units. Extra shelf pricing to right of the tables. Uprights  are shipped
pre-assembled.
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
6American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
6’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818072M 203.22 KT2-4818072M 158.41 KX2-4818M 56.81
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818072M 216.99 KT3-4818072M 172.19 KX3-4818M 63.69
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218072M 275.75 KT2-7218072M 230.95 KX2-7218M 93.07
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218072M 296.42 KT3-7218072M 251.61 KX3-7218M 103.40
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618072M 309.48 KT2-9618072M 264.67 KX2-9618M 109.94
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618072M 337.07 KT3-9618072M 292.27 KX3-9618M 123.73
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824072M 214.05 KT2-4824072M 166.34 KX2-4824M 59.31
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824072M 227.83 KT3-4824072M 180.12 KX3-4824M 66.20
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224072M 290.22 KT2-7224072M 242.51 KX2-7224M 97.40
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224072M 310.88 KT3-7224072M 263.17 KX3-7224M 107.73
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624072M 325.33 KT2-9624072M 277.62 KX2-9624M 114.95
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624072M 352.93 KT3-9624072M 305.21 KX3-9624M 128.75
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836072M 242.36 KT2-4836072M 185.54 KX2-4836M 64.35
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836072M 256.14 KT3-4836072M 199.31 KX3-4836M 71.24
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236072M 326.00 KT2-7236072M 269.18 KX2-7236M 106.18
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236072M 346.67 KT3-7236072M 289.84 KX3-7236M 116.51
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636072M 363.72 KT2-9636072M 306.89 KX2-9636M 125.03
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636072M 391.31 KT3-9636072M 334.49 KX3-9636M 138.83
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848072M 271.13 KT2-4848072M 205.19 KX2-4848M 69.63
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848072M 284.91 KT3-4848072M 218.97 KX3-4848M 76.51
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248072M 359.52 KT2-7248072M 293.58 KX2-7248M 113.82
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248072M 380.18 KT3-7248072M 314.24 KX3-7248M 124.15
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648072M 403.03 KT2-9648072M 337.09 KX2-9648M 135.58
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648072M 430.63 KT3-9648072M 364.69 KX3-9648M 149.37
8’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818096M 223.31 KT2-4818096M 168.46 KX2-4818M 56.81
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818096M 237.09 KT3-4818096M 182.24 KX3-4818M 63.69
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218096M 295.85 KT2-7218096M 241.00 KX2-7218M 93.07
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218096M 316.51 KT3-7218096M 261.66 KX3-7218M 103.40
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618096M 329.57 KT2-9618096M 274.72 KX2-9618M 109.94
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618096M 357.17 KT3-9618096M 302.32 KX3-9618M 123.73
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824096M 234.07 KT2-4824096M 176.35 KX2-4824M 59.31
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824096M 247.84 KT3-4824096M 190.12 KX3-4824M 66.20
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224096M 310.23 KT2-7224096M 252.51 KX2-7224M 97.40
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224096M 330.90 KT3-7224096M 273.18 KX3-7224M 107.73
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624096M 345.35 KT2-9624096M 287.63 KX2-9624M 114.95
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624096M 372.94 KT3-9624096M 315.22 KX3-9624M 128.75
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836096M 262.37 KT2-4836096M 195.54 KX2-4836M 64.35
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836096M 276.15 KT3-4836096M 209.32 KX3-4836M 71.24
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236096M 346.02 KT2-7236096M 279.18 KX2-7236M 106.18
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236096M 366.68 KT3-7236096M 299.85 KX3-7236M 116.51
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636096M 383.73 KT2-9636096M 316.90 KX2-9636M 125.03
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636096M 411.33 KT3-9636096M 344.49 KX3-9636M 138.83
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848096M 291.17 KT2-4848096M 215.21 KX2-4848M 69.63
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848096M 304.94 KT3-4848096M 228.98 KX3-4848M 76.51
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248096M 379.55 KT2-7248096M 303.60 KX2-7248M 113.82
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248096M 400.22 KT3-7248096M 324.26 KX3-7248M 124.15
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648096M 423.07 KT2-9648096M 347.11 KX2-9648M 135.58
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648096M 450.66 KT3-9648096M 374.70 KX3-9648M 149.37
 FastRak™ Units - Wire Mesh
FastRak Features Wire Mesh Decking
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
™
7American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
Boltless Shelving
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
10’ High Units Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818120M 250.57 KT2-4818120M 182.09 KX2-4818M 56.81
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818120M 264.35 KT3-4818120M 195.87 KX3-4818M 63.69
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218120M 323.11 KT2-7218120M 254.63 KX2-7218M 93.07
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218120M 343.77 KT3-7218120M 275.29 KX3-7218M 103.40
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618120M 356.83 KT2-9618120M 288.35 KX2-9618M 109.94
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618120M 384.43 KT3-9618120M 315.95 KX3-9618M 123.73
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824120M 281.82 KT2-4824120M 189.91 KX2-4824M 59.31
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824120M 274.97 KT3-4824120M 203.69 KX3-4824M 66.20
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224120M 337.37 KT2-7224120M 266.08 KX2-7224M 97.40
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224120M 358.03 KT3-7224120M 286.74 KX3-7224M 107.73
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624120M 372.48 KT2-9624120M 301.19 KX2-9624M 114.95
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624120M 400.07 KT3-9624120M 328.79 KX3-9624M 128.75
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836120M 282.39 KT2-4836120M 205.55 KX2-4836M 64.35
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836120M 296.16 KT3-4836120M 219.32 KX3-4836M 71.24
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236120M 366.03 KT2-7236120M 289.19 KX2-7236M 106.18
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236120M 386.69 KT3-7236120M 309.86 KX3-7236M 116.51
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636120M 403.75 KT2-9636120M 326.91 KX2-9636M 125.03
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636120M 431.34 KT3-9636120M 354.50 KX3-9636M 138.83
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848120M 311.18 KT2-4848120M 225.21 KX2-4848M 69.63
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848120M 324.95 KT3-4848120M 238.99 KX3-4848M 76.51
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248120M 399.57 KT2-7248120M 313.60 KX2-7248M 113.82
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248120M 420.23 KT3-7248120M 334.27 KX3-7248M 124.15
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648120M 443.08 KT2-9648120M 357.12 KX2-9648M 135.58
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648120M 470.67 KT3-9648120M 384.71 KX3-9648M 149.37
12’ High Units Extra Shelf
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836144M 302.40 KT2-4836144M 226.10 KX2-4836M 64.35
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836144M 316.18 KT3-4836144M 239.87 KX3-4836M 71.24
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236144M 386.04 KT2-7236144M 299.20 KX2-7236M 106.18
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236144M 406.71 KT3-7236144M 319.86 KX3-7236M 116.51
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636144M 423.76 KT2-9636144M 406.15 KX2-9636M 125.03
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636144M 451.35 KT3-9636144M 433.74 KX3-9636M 138.83
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848144M 331.21 KT2-4848144M 235.23 KX2-4848M 69.63
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848144M 344.99 KT3-4848144M 249.01 KX3-4848M 76.51
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248144M 419.60 KT2-7248144M 323.62 KX2-7248M 113.82
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248144M 440.27 KT3-7248144M 344.28 KX3-7248M 124.15
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648144M 463.11 KT2-9648144M 367.13 KX2-9648M 135.58
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648144M 570.49 KT3-9648144M 474.51 KX3-9648M 149.37
FastRak™ Units - Wire Mesh
Model Number Code:
K = FastRak
S=Starter Unit
T=Add-On Unit
Beam Height in Inches
Width of Shelf
Depth of Shelf
Height of Unit
With Wire Mesh Decking
KS2-4818072M
These complete units are priced to include high capacity wire mesh decking that features a waterfall design so that wire mesh curves over
top of beams to provide a smooth shelf surface. Priced as 2 shelf units that can be set-up so that goods can be stored on floor. Choose
between 6’, 8’, 10’ or 12’ tall units. Extra shelf pricing to right of the tables. Uprights  are shipped pre-assembled.
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
8American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax: 1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com